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Head Ref Carol Cottam sherly51@aol.com
Head Starter Christopher Lam profchristopher@outlook.com
Starter Fred Chin ftchin@gmail.com
Deck Ref Mette Graversen m.graversen@comcast.net
Deck Ref Markus Daene markus.daene@gmail.com
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee David Cottam dvc196@sbcglobal.net
Assistant Administrative Referee

Head Ref Brett Shaug bshaug67@yahoo.com
Head Starter Katherine Ng-Suen beautykath@yahoo.com
Starter Desmond Tai tranngoc_nguyen@hotmail.com
Starter
Deck Ref Ronald Sto. Domingo ronald_sto_domingo@yahoo.com
Deck Ref Sam Tang sqtang869@gmail.com
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ) Brian Floyd bhfloyd@yahoo.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Thierry Foucu tfoucu@gmail.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ) Jane Ju chengqin_j@yahoo.com
Administrative Referee Sachi Itow sitow@hotmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Ross Wilper rwilper@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Stephanie Kuang skuang168@yahoo.com

Head Ref
Head Starter
Starter
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee
Assistant Administrative Referee

2021-22 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 5/3/22)

MAY 8, 2022, PLEASANTON SEAHAWKS - SENIOR WALK-ON MEET

MAY 8, 2022, SANTA CLARA SWIM CLUB - SENIOR WALK-ON MEET

MAY 15, 2022, RENO SWIM CLUB - SENIOR WALK-ON MEET - CANCELLED
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2021-22 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 5/3/22)

Head Ref David Cottam dvc196@sbcglobal.net
Head Starter Mette Graversen m.graversen@comcast.net
Starter Mike Flegel mpflegel@comcast.net
Deck Ref Mark Ryan ryan2106@sbcglobal.net
Deck Ref Marie Lin marieklin@gmail.com
Chief Judge (CJ) Carol Cottam sherly51@aol.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Christopher Lam profchristopher@outlook.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org

Head Ref Charlie Gonzales chgonzales@yahoo.com
Head Starter Mary Ruddell mary.ruddell@att.net
Starter
Deck Ref Marie Lin marieklin@gmail.com
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ) Carol Cottam sherly51@aol.com
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Supicha Castro supcast12@gmail.com

Head Ref Mike Piccardo mpiccardo@pacswim.org
Head Starter Mike Davis mekidadad1@yahoo.com
Starter Karyn Kikuta karynokikuta@gmail.com
Starter
Starter
Starter
Deck Ref Andy Downs andy@macdowns.us
Deck Ref Gary Arita garitadds@gmail.com
Deck Ref Jeanette Soe jgonsoe@yahoo.com
Deck Ref
Deck Ref
Chief Judge (CJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Ross Wilper rwilper@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Mike Abegg mikeabegg@me.com
Assistant Administrative Referee

JUNE 4-5, 2022, HOST TBD  - SENIOR OPEN

JUNE 25-26, 2022, ORINDA AQUATICS - SENIOR OPEN

JULY 8-10, 2022, SAN BENITO AQUATICS - JUNIOR OLYMPICS
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2021-22 PACIFIC SWIMMING LSC MEET SCHEDULE (Updated 5/3/22)

Head Ref Leo Lin llin@pacswim.org
Head Starter Mark Ryan ryan2106@sbcglobal.net
Starter Mike Flegel mpflegel@comcast.net
Starter
Deck Ref Carol Cottam sherly51@aol.com
Deck Ref Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org
Chief Judge (CJ) Andy Downs andy@macdowns.us
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Marie Lin marieklin@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Supicha Castro supcast12@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee

Head Ref Paul Reidl reidl@sbcglobal.net
Head Starter Debbi Tucker kvadxt@gmail.com
Starter Frank Suchomel frs@garlic.com
Starter Sarah Obbagy sobbagy@pacswim.org
Starter Markus Daene markus.daene@gmail.com
Starter
Deck Ref Mette Graversen m.graversen@comcast.net
Deck Ref Carol Cottam (Thur-Fri only) sherly51@aol.com
Deck Ref Kian Tavakoli kiant2010@gmail.com
Deck Ref Irene Alameida i.l.alameida@comcast.net
Deck Ref Phil Grant pgrant@pacswim.org
Chief Judge (CJ) Mike Piccardo mpiccardo@pacswim.org
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Assistant Chief Judge (ACJ)
Administrative Referee Amy Gonzales chgaagerg@yahoo.com
Assistant Administrative Referee Matt Schmidt matt@worldsportelite.org
Assistant Administrative Referee Barbarie Gonzalez willitspanda@gmail.com
Assistant Administrative Referee David Cottam (Thurs-Fri only) dvc196@sbcglobal.net
Assistant Administrative Referee Angela Cardenas ajcardenas@comcast.net

JULY 15-17, 2022, THUNDERCOAST AQUATICS - SENIOR 2 TRIALS & FINALS 

JULY 28-31, 2022, TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM - FAR WESTERNS

mailto:sobbagy@pacswim.org

	Assignments

